RECOMMENDED CIRCUIT BOARD HOLE LAYOUT
RECOMMENDED MODULE LAYOUT
PIN 1 PIN 120
SECT:A-A
134.0
(183.2)
169.1
63.00

*
WDD2S 240 A 7 N 1 4 B 3 U W
*How To Order
W:Winning Mark
Gold A:Flash B:5u"
No. of Contacts
7:Short Pin(2.8mm Long Ear)
C:10u" D:15u" F:30u"
Series NO.
3:Metal Posts
1:Black
N:Nylon66
B:Brass
1:1.8V 4:1.8V(Black Ear)
 Tin plating on Solder Tail.
U:Lead Free
 (Long Ear)